
CENTRAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT OF SANTA CRUZ COUNTY 

Annual Board Member or Employee Reimbursement Disclosure                    

Fiscal Year 2016-2017 

 

California Government Code Section 53065.5 Each special district, as defined by subdivision (a) of 

Section 56036, shall, at least annually, disclose any reimbursement paid by the district within the 

immediately preceding fiscal year of at least one hundred dollars ($100) for each individual charge for 

services or product received. “Individual charge” includes, but is not limited to, one meal, lodging for 

one day, transportation, or a registration fee paid to any employee or member of the governing body of 

the district. The disclosure requirement shall be fulfilled by including the reimbursement information in 

a document published or printed at least annually by that district and shall be made available for public 

inspection. 

 

Name Date Check Account      Reimbursement Description Pay Amount                

ACHEN, LARRY                                                      1/5/2017 10917 62826 Fire Academy 16-01 Shared Expense                                                                                             $    250.00  

AKIN, CHAD                                                        11/9/2016 111016 62914 Chief Fire Officer 3B - registration                                                                                                                                      $    395.00  

AKIN, CHAD                                                        12/12/2016 121316 62914  Chief Fire Officer 3C - registration                                                                                                                                      $    395.00  

AKIN, CHAD                                                        12/16/2016 122016 62914 Chief Fire Officer 3A - registration                                                                                                                                      $    265.00  

AKIN, CHAD                                                        12/16/2016 122016 62914 Chief Fire Officer 3A - hotel                                                                                                                                             $    284.07  

AKIN, CHAD                                                        12/16/2016 122016 62914  Chief Fire Officer 3A - mileage                                                                                                                                           $    171.72  

AKIN, CHAD                                                        1/20/2017 12317 62914 Chief Fire Officer 3D registration                                                                                                                                        $    300.90  

BAUEN, ERNST                                                      3/6/2017 30717 62826 paramedic licensure renewal                                                                                                                                              $    200.00  

BOTILL, MICHAEL                                                   1/20/2017 12317 62826 PALS Update AHA registration                                                                                                                                            $    125.00  

BOTILL, MICHAEL                                                   2/6/2017 20717 62826 ACLS Update AHA registration                                                                                                                                            $    125.00  

BREASHER, JEFF                                                    9/26/2016 92716 62914 HazMat Workshop - Marriott hotel expense                                                                        $    195.99  

COLLINS, ERIN                                                     4/7/2017 41017 62914 Community Risk Educator registration                                                                                                            $    350.00  

COTTON, WENDY                                                     11/21/2016 112916 62826 paramedic licensure renewal                                                                                                                                             $    200.00  

CRAMBLET, PHILLIP                                                 9/2/2016 91516 62914 Fire Management 2D - registration, mileage                                                                                                                            $    485.40  

CRAMBLET, PHILLIP                                                 9/2/2016 91516 62914 Fire Management 2E - registration, mileage                                                                                                                            $    485.40  

CRAMBLET, PHILLIP                                                 9/2/2016 90616 62914 ICS 400 - registration, mileage                                                                                                                                       $    315.40  

CRAMBLET, PHILLIP                                                 11/30/2016 120116 62914 Chief Officer Leadership Symposium registration                                                                                                                       $    450.00  

DANNHAUSER, NANCY                                                 2/10/2017 21317 62914 GFOA Conference - hotel, food, transportation                                                                                                                 $    254.53  

DANNHAUSER, NANCY                                                 3/6/2017 30717 62914 CSMFO conference mileage                                                                                                                                            $    167.99  

De MARS, MICHAEL                                                  10/17/2016 101816 62914 Plans Examiner 1A/Prevention 3B - registration                                                                                                                          $    325.00  

DENNEHY, PATRICK                                                  8/24/2016 82516 62826 paramedic licensure renewal                                                                                                                                            $    200.00  

DONATO, TONY                                                      10/11/2016 101316 62826 paramedic licensure renewal                                                                                                                                             $    200.00  

DONATO, TONY                                                      5/12/2017 51517 62914 Fire S-290 Wildland Fire registration                                                                                                                                   $    255.00  

FINCH, GENA                                                       3/6/2017 30717 62914 PARMA conference hotel, food, incidentals                                                                                                                                $    485.26  

FOSTER, JERAMIE                                                   10/12/2016 101316 62914 Fire Management 1 (Hybrid) - registration                                                                                                                               $    182.00  

FOSTER, JERAMIE                                                   10/12/2016 101316 62914 Training Instructor 1B - registration                                                                                                                                   $    250.00  

GONZALES, ANGELA                                                  8/12/2016 81516 62826 paramedic licensure renewal                                                                                                                                           $    200.00  

HARWAY, SCOTT                                                     9/7/2016 90816 62914 Fire Management 2C - registration, mileage                                                                                                                              $    476.76  

HARWAY, SCOTT                                                     9/7/2016 90816 62914 Fire Management 2D - registration, mileage                                                                                                                              $    476.76  

 



HARWAY, SCOTT                                                     9/7/2016 90816 62914 Fire Management 2E - registration, mileage                                                                                                                              $    476.76  

HARWAY, SCOTT                                                     9/7/2016 90816 62914 Fire Command 2D - registration, mileage                                                                                                                                 $    476.76  

KERNEY, PETER                                                     12/12/2016 121316 62914 DMV CDL Behind the Wheel Driving test                                                                                                                                   $    170.00  

LINGENS, ROLF                                                     9/2/2016 90616 62914 Fire Investigation 1A - registration                                                                                                                                  $    295.00  

MAC DONALD, RICHARD                                               12/16/2016 122016 62914 S-290Wildland Fire Behavior registration                                                                                                               $    295.00  

MARTY, DUSTIN                                                     9/14/2016 91516 62914 Peer Support Basic training - registration                                                                                                                             $    320.00  

PIPER, BRADLEY                                                    3/1/2017 30217 62914 Fire Service Assessment Center tuition                                                                                                                     $    595.00  

RUBINO, BRIAN                                                     11/9/2016 111016 62914 CCAI registration, hotel, food, fuel                                                                                                                                    $ 1,355.63  

STALEY, DEREK                                                     1/20/2017 12317 62914 Chief Fire Officer classes 3B, 3C, 3D registration                                                                                                                      $ 1,090.90  

WEBB, KATIE                                                       11/4/2016 110716 62914 Fire Inspector IA - registration, mileage                                                                                                                                 $    491.86  

WEBB, KATIE                                                       12/12/2016 121316 62914 Fire Inspector IB - registration                                                                                                                                          $    325.00  

WEBB, KATIE                                                       12/12/2016 121316 62914 Fire Inspector IB - mileage                                                                                                                                               $    166.86  

WEBB, KATIE                                                       12/16/2016 122016 62914 Fire Inspector IC - mileage                                                                                                                                               $    174.96  

WEBB, KATIE                                                       12/16/2016 122016 62914 Fire Inspector IC - registration                                                                                                                                          $    325.00  

WEBB, KATIE                                                       5/10/2017 51117 62914 Emergency Planning class mileage                                                                                                                                                 $    199.87  

WEBB, KATIE                                                       6/16/2017 61917 62914 Disaster Planning class mileage                                                                                                                            $    270.71  

WILLIAMS, SHANE                                                   7/20/2016 72116 62826 paramedic licensure renewal                                                                                                                                           $    200.00  

WILLIAMS, SHANE                                                   8/31/2016 90116 62914 CA Peer Support Conference registration fee                                                                                                                           $    375.00  

    
Total   $    16,071.49  

 


